Key Features
Dimensions
5MP 4-IN-1 (TVI/AHD/CVI/960H) Vandal Dome Camera
HDA-VP5M15-3.6
www.ENSsecurity.comDesign and specifications are subject to change without notice.
5Megapixel
DWDR
1/2.5”
Apt
ina
• Adopt 1/2.5" Aptina 5.1MP  Progressive Scan CMOS
• Support HD TVI/AHD/CVI CVBS
• Suport OSD Menu, COC Control
• Support NTSC/PAL
• High-speed & Long-distance Real Time Transmission
• ICR auto switches between Day & Nigth time
• Different Mode( HD TVI / AHD / CVI/ CVBS) Switch
by Dip Switch
105mm
80
m
m
Model HDA-VP5M15
Image Sensor 1/2.5" Aptina 5.1MP  Progressive Scan CMOS
Video Format NTSC/PAL
Effective Pixels 2592(H)×1944(V)
Electronic Shutter
PAL:1/50s~1/100,000s,
NTSC:1/60s~1/100,000s
Min. Illumination 0.01Lux @ F1.2, 0Lux (IR on)
Lens 3.6mm
View Angle Horizontal Field view:80°
S/N Ratio ≤52dB (AGC Off)
White Balance Auto (Range 2500～8500K)/ Manual
WDR DWDR
AGC Auto
BLC Auto/ Manual
DNR 2D
Video Output HD TVI / AHD / CVI/ CVBS
Resolution 5MP/ 4MP
Video Frame Rate
NTSC: 5MP@20FPS/ 4MP@30FPS;
PAL: 5MP@12.5FPS, 4MP@25FPS
Image Setting Brightness, Contrast, Sharpness, DNR, Color gain, exposure, mode etc.
Image Mirror Support
OSD Menu Yes
COC Control Yes
Day & Night Auto / Color / BW / EXT
IR LED 15PCS ∅5
IR Distance 49ft (15m)
Protection IP66
Power supply DC12V±10%
power consumption 85mA (IR Off), 250mA (IR On)
Working Environment  14F  ~ 113F  (- 10C ～+45C )
Dimension 4.1" x 3.1"　 (105 X 80mm)
Weight 0.73Lbs (0.33KG)
Camera
Image
Func�ons
Others